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průměr I. II. III. IV. celkem

1 TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 0 0 239 245 245 244 239 247 239 238 235 245 241,60 247 245 245 245 982
2 BÁRTA Pavel         3437 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 236 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 246 244 236 238 240,00 246 244 240 238 968
3 HURT Vladimír       1577 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 212 224 0 0 227 241 235 235 226 237 229,63 241 237 235 235 948
4 HAVRÁNEK Oldřich    627 PSK OLYMP Praha 225 229 218 0 222 224 238 235 225 237 236 229 228,91 238 237 236 235 946
5 KAŇKA Jan           1429 CA PPC1500 0 0 222 228 221 226 0 0 237 234 239 228 229,38 239 237 234 228 938
6 VLACHÝ Jan          178 SSK TŘEBEŠ Hradec Králové 0 0 233 224 224 222 0 0 231 233 227 240 229,25 240 233 233 231 937
7 RENDL Josef 1271 SKP Strakonice 0 0 0 0 233 237 230 234 0 0 0 0 233,50 237 234 233 230 934
8 HANUŠ Erik 958 neregistrovaný 0 0 221 223 234 234 0 0 236 230 229 222 228,63 236 234 234 230 934
9 ŘEHÁK Pavel 965 PSK OLYMP Praha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 225 237 238 233,25 238 237 233 225 933

10 SLAVÍK Ivo 276 PSK OLYMP Praha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 230 235 236 232,50 236 235 230 229 930
11 KÁCL Pavel          402 SSK 600 při MO Praha 205 218 219 233 0 0 226 231 227 235 221 229 224,40 235 233 231 229 928
12 HURTOVÁ Šárka 2444 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 225 223 235 227 234 228 225 227 228,00 235 234 228 227 924
13 ŠINDELKA Michal 1104 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 0 0 227 228 0 0 218 236 229 227 217 227 226,13 236 229 228 227 920
14 KLOZ Vladimír       429 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 203 220 209 221 221 217 0 0 229 223 227 231 220,10 231 229 227 223 910
15 NOVÁK Leoš 365 SSK Skalice 206 213 225 227 197 222 0 0 223 226 211 226 217,60 227 226 226 225 904
16 DIBĎÁK Ladislav 575 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 217 217 215 220 227 223 229 223 221 220 0 0 221,20 229 227 223 223 902
17 REGERZIEGER Ladislav 986 neregistrovaný 0 0 208 207 217 219 0 0 223 211 233 214 216,50 233 223 219 217 892
18 FRANEK Jiří 963 PSK OLYMP Praha 209 214 218 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 212 213,50 225 218 214 212 869
19 ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr 129 PSK OLYMP Praha 0 0 0 0 208 218 0 0 210 203 212 203 209,00 218 212 210 208 848
20 KÁDNER Karel        2484 SSK Děčín                211 206 200 196 203 212 0 0 200 212 204 213 205,70 213 212 212 211 848
21 GREGOR Stanislav 970 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 209 211 202 209,00 214 211 209 202 836
22 GIBSON Stanislav 611 neregistrovaný 0 0 174 188 0 0 0 0 159 204 178 187 181,67 204 188 187 178 757
23 LAFEK Petr 983 SBTS Holešovice 41 0 0 0 0 168 170 0 0 175 169 163 179 170,67 179 175 170 169 693
24 TOMÁŠEK Roman       2205 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 231 237 0 0 0 0 234,00 237 231 0 0 468
25 SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 227 0 0 0 0 228,00 229 227 0 0 456
26 CAJTHAML Jiří 6677 neregistrovaný 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 223 224,00 225 223 0 0 448
27 HRADIL Tomáš 658 SSK Kralupy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 229 0 0 223,00 229 217 0 0 446
28 KOLÍNEK Ondřej      437 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 229 0 0 0 0 222,00 229 215 0 0 444
29 BRKAL Tomáš 990 neregistrovaný 0 0 0 0 216 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 221,00 226 216 0 0 442
30 KILIÁN Pavel        421 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 224 0 0 0 0 219,50 224 215 0 0 439
31 LOUKOVÁ Jana 2851 SSK Ústí nad Labem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 213 210,50 213 208 0 0 421

Evropský policejní parkur 2023
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Jednotlivci



32 KRÁL Jiří 2482 SSK Děčín 194 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205,50 217 194 0 0 411
33 ZELENÝ Miroslav 65 SSK Děčín 189 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191,50 194 189 0 0 383
34 HRADILOVÁ Andrea 807 SSK Kralupy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 193 0 0 191,00 193 189 0 0 382
35 REHN Horst 237 neregistrovaný 192 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181,00 192 170 0 0 362
36 TRÁVNÍČEK Vojtěch 984 LEX 153 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170,50 188 153 0 0 341
37 KONOPA Jaroslav 988 neregistrovaný 154 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164,50 175 154 0 0 329
38 ŽIVČÁK Štefan 987 neregistrovaný 165 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160,50 165 156 0 0 321
39 PEXA Ivan 203 SSK GLOBUS Rumburk 152 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154,00 156 152 0 0 308
40 ZUKALOVÁ Jitka 848 neregistrována 150 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146,50 150 143 0 0 293
41 ZELENÝ Miroslav 2860 SSK Děčín 141 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126,00 141 111 0 0 252
42 KUŇÁK Martin 989 neregistrovaný 107 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116,50 126 107 0 0 233
43 TRÁVNÍČEK Jakub 985 LEX 74 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89,00 104 74 0 0 178
44 TRÁVNÍČEK Tomáš 1579 LEX 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163,00 163 0 0 163
45 MECNER Radomír 326 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 0 0 0 149,00 149 0 0 0 149
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kolo

průměr I. II. III. IV. celkem

1 TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 0 0 239 245 245 244 239 247 239 238 235 245 241,60 247 245 245 245 982
2 BÁRTA Pavel         3437 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 236 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 246 244 236 238 240,00 246 244 240 238 968
3 HURT Vladimír       1577 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 212 224 0 0 227 241 235 235 226 237 229,63 241 237 235 235 948
4 HAVRÁNEK Oldřich    627 PSK OLYMP Praha 225 229 218 0 222 224 238 235 225 237 236 229 228,91 238 237 236 235 946
5 KAŇKA Jan           1429 CA PPC1500 0 0 222 228 221 226 0 0 237 234 239 228 229,38 239 237 234 228 938
6 VLACHÝ Jan          178 SSK TŘEBEŠ Hradec Králové 0 0 233 224 224 222 0 0 231 233 227 240 229,25 240 233 233 231 937
7 RENDL Josef 1271 SKP Strakonice 0 0 0 0 233 237 230 234 0 0 0 0 233,50 237 234 233 230 934
8 HANUŠ Erik 958 neregistrovaný 0 0 221 223 234 234 0 0 236 230 229 222 228,63 236 234 234 230 934
9 ŘEHÁK Pavel 965 PSK OLYMP Praha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 225 237 238 233,25 238 237 233 225 933

10 SLAVÍK Ivo 276 PSK OLYMP Praha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 230 235 236 232,50 236 235 230 229 930
11 KÁCL Pavel          402 SSK 600 při MO Praha 205 218 219 233 0 0 226 231 227 235 221 229 224,40 235 233 231 229 928
12 ŠINDELKA Michal 1104 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 0 0 227 228 0 0 218 236 229 227 217 227 226,13 236 229 228 227 920
13 KLOZ Vladimír       429 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 203 220 209 221 221 217 0 0 229 223 227 231 220,10 231 229 227 223 910
14 NOVÁK Leoš 365 SSK Skalice 206 213 225 227 197 222 0 0 223 226 211 226 217,60 227 226 226 225 904
15 DIBĎÁK Ladislav 575 SKP AKADEMIA Praha 217 217 215 220 227 223 229 223 221 220 0 0 221,20 229 227 223 223 902
16 REGERZIEGER Ladislav 986 neregistrovaný 0 0 208 207 217 219 0 0 223 211 233 214 216,50 233 223 219 217 892
17 FRANEK Jiří 963 PSK OLYMP Praha 209 214 218 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 212 213,50 225 218 214 212 869
18 ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr 129 PSK OLYMP Praha 0 0 0 0 208 218 0 0 210 203 212 203 209,00 218 212 210 208 848

Kategorie A - muži



19 KÁDNER Karel        2484 SSK Děčín                211 206 200 196 203 212 0 0 200 212 204 213 205,70 213 212 212 211 848
20 GREGOR Stanislav 970 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 209 211 202 209,00 214 211 209 202 836
21 GIBSON Stanislav 611 neregistrovaný 0 0 174 188 0 0 0 0 159 204 178 187 181,67 204 188 187 178 757
22 LAFEK Petr 983 SBTS Holešovice 41 0 0 0 0 168 170 0 0 175 169 163 179 170,67 179 175 170 169 693
23 TOMÁŠEK Roman       2205 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 231 237 0 0 0 0 234,00 237 231 0 0 468
24 SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 227 0 0 0 0 228,00 229 227 0 0 456
25 CAJTHAML Jiří 6677 neregistrovaný 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 223 224,00 225 223 0 0 448
26 HRADIL Tomáš 658 SSK Kralupy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 229 0 0 223,00 229 217 0 0 446
27 KOLÍNEK Ondřej      437 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 229 0 0 0 0 222,00 229 215 0 0 444
28 BRKAL Tomáš 990 neregistrovaný 0 0 0 0 216 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 221,00 226 216 0 0 442
29 KILIÁN Pavel        421 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 224 0 0 0 0 219,50 224 215 0 0 439
30 KRÁL Jiří 2482 SSK Děčín 194 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205,50 217 194 0 0 411
31 ZELENÝ Miroslav 65 SSK Děčín 189 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191,50 194 189 0 0 383
32 REHN Horst 237 neregistrovaný 192 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181,00 192 170 0 0 362
33 TRÁVNÍČEK Vojtěch 984 LEX 153 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170,50 188 153 0 0 341
34 KONOPA Jaroslav 988 neregistrovaný 154 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164,50 175 154 0 0 329
35 ŽIVČÁK Štefan 987 neregistrovaný 165 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160,50 165 156 0 0 321
36 PEXA Ivan 203 SSK GLOBUS Rumburk 152 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154,00 156 152 0 0 308
37 ZELENÝ Miroslav 2860 SSK Děčín 141 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126,00 141 111 0 0 252
38 KUŇÁK Martin 989 neregistrovaný 107 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116,50 126 107 0 0 233
39 TRÁVNÍČEK Jakub 985 LEX 74 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89,00 104 74 0 0 178
40 TRÁVNÍČEK Tomáš 1579 LEX 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163,00 163 0 0 163
41 MECNER Radomír 326 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 0 0 0 149,00 149 0 0 0 149
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1_1 
kolo

1_2 
kolo

2_1 
kolo

2_2 
kolo

3_1 
kolo

3_2 
kolo

4_1 
kolo

4_2 
kolo

5_1 
kolo

5_2 
kolo

6_1 
MČR

6_2 
kolo

průměr I. II. III. IV. celkem

1 HURTOVÁ Šárka 2444 SKP RAPID Plzeň 0 0 0 0 225 223 235 227 234 228 225 227 228,00 235 234 228 227 924
2 LOUKOVÁ Jana 2851 SSK Ústí nad Labem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 213 210,50 213 208 0 0 421
3 HRADILOVÁ Andrea 807 SSK Kralupy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 193 0 0 191,00 193 189 0 0 382
4 ZUKALOVÁ Jitka 848 neregistrována 150 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146,50 150 143 0 0 293

Kategorie B - ženy


